Fairnilee Slalom

Non Ranking Officials

Bib Name(s)
103 Conall Strickland
149 Angus Gibson
105 Rachel Houston
143 Morgan Wigham
141 Michael Jones
68 Morgan Wigham
104 Fraser Glasgow

100 Anna-Louise Glendenning

106 Toni Boyd
108 Janet Peck
107 Stuart Rendall

Division 3 Kayak Women

Bib Name(s)
116 Mairi Edwards
89 Katie McGregor
114 Scarlett Ross
111 Breagh McPherson
142 Jessica Gravil

Division 3 Kayak Men
Bib Name(s)

172 Sandy Fotheringham

8 Joshua Holmes
139 Paul Ford
196 Jaden Cooney
168 Jake Smith

33 Aaron Holmes

21 David Glendenning
43 Scott Rogers

39 Andrew Crowhurst
210 Pretam Gurung

19 Michael Woodhouse

373 Jay Anderson
369 Gregor Hughes
348 Cameron Brown
169 Ben Hosie

51 Maclaen Naismith
306 Matthew Owens
136 Ewan Wigham
351 Liam Jamieson
385 lan McBride

254 Liam Robinson Meikle

380 Angus Hulbert

Saturday 18/08/2012

Age
J14
J14
J16
J16
Mstr
J12
J14
Sen
J14
Sen
J16

Age
J12
J16
J12
J12
J12

Age
J14
J14
Mstr
J12
J16
J12
Mstr
J12
J14
J12
Mstr
J12
J14
J14
J10
J16
J10
J12
J16
J12
J14
J12

Club
Breadalbane
Strathallan
Strathallan C.C.
Tees Tigers
Independent
Tees Tigers
Strathallan
Hexham / Green Star
C.R. Cats
Aberdeen K. C.
Sekirk C.C.

Club
Breadalbane
Aberdeen K.C.
Breadalbane
Breadalbane
Green Star

Club
Strathallan Canoe Club
Tees Tigers

Bradford & Bingley C.C.

Breadalbane
Copeland
Breadalbane

Green Star /Hexham
Perth C.C.

Sheffield C.C.
Breadalbane C.C.
Hexham / Green Star
Breadalbane
Aberdeen K.C.
Strathallan
Aberdeen K.C.
Aberdeen Kayak Club
Copeland

Tees Tigers
Aberdeen Kayak Club
Breadalbane
Hexham
Breadalbane

Results
Pen Time
2 119
6 123
4 123
4 127
4 125
4 127
4 129
0 147
10 132
2 146
106 173
Pen Time
104 177
404 168
212 163
456 134
352 167
Pen Time
6 142
6 146
6 178
6 154
4 155
4 154
6 172
54 166
10 157
0 167
8 172
10 171
112 156
56 161
56 165
60 163
104 165
106 201
58 184
110 176
206 189
406 141

Pen Time
2 119

0 124

4 125

2 127

10 139
Did Not Start
2 131

4 130

Did not Start
Did not Start

106 171
Pen Time
52 190
108 194
156 153
356 123
454 164
Pen Time
8 149
10 151
4 148

2 151

2 155

8 150

4 158

4 160
18 149
54 160
6 168
Capsized
58 152
156 173
54 210
12 212
52 179
62 175
54 196
156 183
262 210
312 147

Better
121
124
127
129
129
131
133
134
142
148
277

Better
242
302
309
479
519

Better
148
152
152
153
157
158
162
164
167
167
174
181
210
217
221
223
231
237
242
286
395
459

2nd

131
149

2nd

2nd

161
184

167
214

Pts.
1000
800
600
400
200

Pts.
1000
955
909
864
818
773
727
682
636
591
545
500
455
409
364
318
273
227
182
136
91
45



Division 3 Canadian Singles
Bib Name(s) Age Club Pen Time Pen Time Better Qual. Pts.
64 Anan Wang 114 Bradford & Bingley 8 163 10 181 171 158 773

Division 2 Kayak Women

Bib Name(s) Age Club Pen Time Pen Time Better 2nd Pts.
47 Amy Howarth J12 Bradford & Bingley C.C. 4 135 4 136 139 1000
23 Keira Davidson J14 Manchester 0 141 4 143 141 857
20 Ruth Hesford Sen Hydrasports 2 147 10 149 149 714
94 Jasmine Lumsden J12 Breadalbane 6 155 4 165 161 571
52 Lynn Sandilands Mstr Independent 10 152 6 159 162 429
85 Maeve Woodhouse J16 Hexham / Green Star 4 163 2 174 167 286

101 Emma Murray J12 Breadalbane 4 195 4 181 185 143

Division 2 Kayak Men

Bib Name(s) Age Club Pen Time Pen Time Better 2nd Pts.
18 Jed Sloan J18 Breadalbane 2 119 4 115 119 1000
221 Zac Hinchcliffe 114 Manchester 4 120 6 120 124 126 970
223 Jake Sheffield 114 Bradford & Bingley 2 140 0 124 124 142 939
8 Phil Stephenson Mstr Lower Wharfe 4 128 0 127 127 909
111 Quinn Leggott J14 Green Star 56 128 4 124 128 184 879
103 Caspian Rix J14 Bradford & Bingley 4 124 100 125 128 225 848
187 Calum Hay 114 Breadalbane 4 126 4 130 130 818
86 Duncan Edwards 114 Breadalbane 0 131 4 129 131 133 788
88 Ben Kelly J12 Strathallan 0 131 2 131 131 133 788
46 Michael Errington J18 Hexham 0 131 0 134 131 134 727
31 Tony O'Connell Mstr Bradford & Bingley 0 132 4 129 132 133 697
215 Alan Hartley Mstr Matlock 2 132 2 130 132 134 667
165 Steven Menzies J16 Breadalbane C.C. 2 130 4 131 132 135 636
189 Nat Hickey J14 Northampton C.& K.C. 2 130 Capsized 132 Cap 606
55 Jonathan Edwards 116 Tees Tigers / Hexham 2 131 0 133 133 133 576
39 Craig Douglas Mstr Aberdeen K.C. 0 133 4 130 133 134 545
176 Sergey Borovic Sen Stafford & Stone C.C. 2 136 2 133 135 138 515
226 George Cooper J16 Proteus C.C. 6 142 0 135 135 148 485
224 Dan Hosie J14 Aberdeen K.C. 0 136 4 137 136 455
207 Ben Teasdale J14 Tees Tigers 0 138 2 135 137 424
220 Eamon Hastings Mstr Bradford & Bingley 2 141 0 139 139 394
240 lan Bownes J14 C.R. Cats 2 139 0 141 141 364
225 lan Hosie J16 Aberdeen K.C. 4 140 2 143 144 145 333
228 Callum MacEachen J12 Breadalbane 2 143 4 140 144 145 333
208 Sean Waine 112 Green Star 4 140 0 146 144 146 273
227 Matt McDairmid J12 Breadabane 2 148 4 140 144 150 242
156 Ben Metcalt J18 Hexham 6 147 2 142 144 153 212
178 Harry Burton J14 Breadalbane 4 142 6 148 146 182
182 Andrew Douglas 114 Aberdeen K.C. 6 142 6 141 147 152
204 Kieran Rogers J16 Perth C.C. 2 147 6 150 149 121
161 Daniel Bradley 114 Hexham 8 148 4 146 150 91
172 Ken Baillie Mstr Aberdeen K.C. 0 186 0 170 170 61
170 Tom Whitton Mstr Fife C.A.G. 4 175 6 183 179 30



Division 2 Veteran
Bib Name(s)
2 David Quinn
17 Steve Linksted

Age
Mstr
Mstr

Division 2 Canadian Singles Women

Bib Name(s)
1 Leone Glackin
19 Sophie Ogivie
9 Victoria Murray
12 Isla Kelly
7 Poppy Croal
8 Laura Milne
18 Alexandra Linksted

Division 2 Canadian Singles
Bib Name(s)

20 Michael Brignall

43 Jacob Holmes

41 Peter Linksted

39 Michael Errington

21 Jez Rix

28 Jonathan Edwards

Div 2-3 Canadian Doubles
Bib Name(s)
28 QOgilvie / Glackin
140 Ritchie / Morris

Age
114
J14
114
J14
J16
J12
114

Age
J16
J14
J12
J18
Mstr
J16

Age
114
J12

Club
Independent
Stirling C.C.

Club

C.R. Cats

C.R. Cats
Breadalbane
Strathallan C.C.
Forth C.C.

C.R. Cats / Stirling
C.R. Cats

Club

Forth C.C.
Breadalbane

C.R. Cats

Hexham

Bradford & Bingley
Tees Tigers / Hexham

Club
C.R. Cats
Strathallan

Pen

Pen

O O N NONN

Pen

o~ NDNO

58

Pen
14
158

Time
130
135

Time
136
136
140
142
148
155
171

Time
128
142
147
147
163
176

Time
155
189

Pen Time
0 129

8 147
Pen Time
4 135

4 140

0 143

0 142

2 159

0 157

6 176
Pen Time
0 130

4 144

2 147

2 157

6 151
10 152
Pen Time
Did not Start
106 180

Better
129
135

Better
138
138
140
142
150
155
177

Better
128
144
149
151
157
162

better
169
286

Qual.
129
135

2nd
139
144

2nd

Qual.
140
238

Pts.
848
515

Pts.
1000
857
714
571
429
286
143

Pts.
1000
833
667
500
333
167

Pts.
394
30



